Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AX 1485.400
Wall mounting bracket

State: 27/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

AX 1485.400 - Wall mounting bracket for AX plastic

The wall mounting brackets are easily secured from the outside while retaining the UL.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Colour

Supply includes
To fit

Packs of

Net weight
Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

Product description

Approvals

Approvals

© Rittal 2026

AX 1485.400

The wall mounting brackets are easily secured from the outside
while retaining the UL.

Fibreglass-reinforced polyamide
RAL 7035

Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure
Enclosure type: AX plastic

4 pc(s).

0.16 kg

0.22 kg

83024900

EC002625

EC002625

27189234

AX Plastic wall mounting bracket, for AX plastic, RAL 7035

Lloyds Register of Shipping



