

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AX 1485.400

Wall mounting bracket

State: 08/05/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AX 1485.400 - Wall mounting bracket for AX plastic

The wall mounting brackets are easily secured from the outside while retaining the UL.

Features

Model No.	AX 1485.400
Product description	The wall mounting brackets are easily secured from the outside while retaining the UL.
Material	Fibreglass-reinforced polyamide
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure
To fit	Enclosure type: AX plastic
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.16 kg
Gross weight	0.22 kg
Customs tariff number	83024900
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234
Product description	AX Plastic wall mounting bracket, for AX plastic, RAL 7035

Approvals

Approvals	Lloyds Register of Shipping
-----------	-----------------------------